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Iveco-magirus - 420 6x4, HMF3722 Jib Funk Seilwinde,

You can find more pictures and 360 degree images on our homepage.
https://al-truck.com/en/694161 Iveco-magirus-Standard-Sattelzugmaschine-Sattelzug-420-6-x4-
HMF3722-)ib-Funk-Seilwinde/details

Reference no.
Manufacturer
Modell

First license

Year of manufacture

Current speedometer reading

Performance
General Inspection
Pollutant class
Vehicle condition
Transmission
Suspension
Number of axles
Total weight
Empty weight
Payload

1. Color

2. Color

Features

e Cabin

e Crane

e Pneumatic suspension
e power steering

« Differential lock

e Rear support

Description

694161
lveco-magirus
S3TSSO
03.10.2000

2000

399.767 km

420 PS /309 KW
10/2025

Euro 2
Gebrauchtfahrzeug
Manuelle Schaltung
Blatt / Luft

3

25.600 kg

17.090 kg

8.510 kg

Weill (RAL: 1)

Rot (RAL: 30)

37.400,00 €

plus statutory VAT

analogue tachograph
Comfort suspension seat
sun visor

hydraulic suspension prop
Cable winch

Radio control

Kran: HMF 3722K4, 444, Funkfernsteuerung, Jib, Seilwinde
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Die Al-Truck GmbH ist ein Handelsunternehmen fir Nutzfahrzeuge und Baumaschinen in Norddeutschland mit Sitz in Bakum, direkt an der Autobahn A1,
Abfahrt 64.
Angebot freibleibend und ohne Gewahr fiir die Angaben. Zwischenverkauf vorbehalten.
Vielen Dank fir Ihr Interesse und bis bald.
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Gerichtstand ist Vechta « Amtsgericht Oldenburg HRBR 213287 « Steuer-Nr.: 68/208/04869 « Ust-1d.-Nr.: DE320110486
Internet: www.al-truck.com ¢ Email: info@al-truck.com
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